Blutspenden im Landkreis Esslingen bis zum 03.07.2025

Mi
Mi
Fr
Mo
Mo
Do
Do
Mi
Di
Do

30.04.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

30.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

02.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

08.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

08.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

14.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

22.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Filderstadt / Harthausen 70794
Jahnturnhalle
JahnstralRe 25 - 27

Owen 73277
Teckhalle
Rinnenweg 5/2

Filderstadt / Sielmingen 70794
Gemeindehalle
Wielandstral3e 4

Esslingen - Neckarforum 73728
Neckar Forum
EbershaldenstraRe 12

Nurtingen / Reudern 72622
Gemeindehalle
Mullerweg

Kirchheim unter Teck 73230
Stadthalle
Stuttgarter Str. 2

Leinfelden-Echterdingen / Musberg 70771

Festhalle
Turnerweg 4

Bissingen a. d. T. 73266
Gemeindehalle
SchulstralRe 26

Denkendorf 73770
Festhalle
MihlhaldenstralRe 111

GrolRbettlingen 72663
Forum der Generationen
Heerweg 22



Di
Di
Do
Do
Do

27.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

03.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

05.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

03.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Neuhausen 73765

Katholisches Gemeindehaus, St. Petrus und Paulus

Klosterstr. 10

Neckartenzlingen 72654
Melchior-Festhalle
Metzinger StralRe 10

Leinfelden-Echterdingen / Stetten 70771
Festhalle
Jahnstral3e 60a

Unterensingen 72669
Udeon
SchulstralR3e 39

Leinfelden-Echterdingen / Musberg 70771
Festhalle
Turnerweg 4



